


‘ .To be completed by persons of the Ja;nme race having property in any protected area. The proper
w"m&ﬂhﬂn of tiis pt'qm'ty requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

o

 PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME: . m SN
HOME ADDRESS: P.0. Box 700, New Westminster, BC
REGISTRATION NUMBER. °°°7°A . smx:__Male . AGE: ..
ocwmnoum_mnn ‘ i

mmm-rmmmmmmamr whatmeandwheth«amcdon by yourself or in
partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner’s name.)

EMPLOYER: . Timberiand Lumber COe ... . . ...

3 T w3 ﬂm’f‘ '-.jﬂw

mmm' Yes.

T T R T R, | e e et I S m Al s e
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: _P.0, Box 700, New Westminster, “C

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHIIDREN: Nome =~~~

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:

AGE OF CHILDREN: i

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: . None

TAXES (Amount and where payable).. . mem_

ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
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4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: Hone

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

25 2 st

mca " e

ﬁ. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom)._ JRERE...

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
ar Savir tnutu

'u--,— 4-‘ -
TETEEY N

8. BANK ACCOUNTS:..Nohe
9. LIFE INSURANCE:. $2000 20-year endowment policy Monarch Life Ins. Co. /

. Benaticiary my mife. Policy in my possession .~
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESORTRUSTS...._ None .

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: ... Nom

LIABILITIES:

i

1. PERSONAL DEBTS ..._._....q_lm._,.,f_ww B e e

2. TRADE DEBTS:

SOU— il A

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
_nnm‘dmmmmm&uoﬁmnshudnuhmm
or other securities, if any.

1 certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my labilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this. . 89th dayof . Apedd) 1942

(Signature)... ,//-:*%-
Vs b L ,f @m

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




RETURNCD TO IPAN
S5 MARINE Aiscl, JUFORMATION FROM R,C.M.P.
31st MAY, 1946 ad

Sur File No. [gbq

Tull Name E{[,z [ﬁ#éé, ¢2 d Eg C 41
‘ Surgdeme 1in Block Letters)

Registration No. __ f!ﬂ 7§ Male - Female
{check)

_Pormer Address f -4 - é% <3 &_..z,;/

Date PRyacuated é }(/2'/5/?, Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National

{check)

| Present Address ‘/&4 Jf’g—ﬁ‘ﬂ-%&!—/ 25 (C i

¢ i 5
/ W g5yt
4 } :

Merried - Single /R .
{check)  of wite [ f,?/?;'/?ﬁ_j) 47’"14

Husband s

L 4

Name of Mother ~ of Father ¢4¢,‘~: A

/

; %’Y/iﬁ;

/ Mﬂﬂ

Registéred with ustodian

es or NO)

i

‘ " Fdvs. / 7 o o) ,’“’
Additional Information gl (XLt 2l o g/“ X ¥ :’Af‘f :

7 ‘
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711 8tock Exchangce 314g.,
475 Howe Street,
Vancouver, B.C.,
March 5th, 1947.

TREASURY DEPT.CLAIM § AY/7C

Custodian of Enemy Property,
Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

oes

Dear 8ir:
Re: FUJIHARA, Tadaichi #F08070

- - - - e e - . - . L R -

1410

This will acknowledse the sum of

received from you on account of thc above mentioned which
has been accounted for by this officc in the proper manner.

There has bcon no ¥o.2 Reeceipt iesued in

this instance.

Yours truly,

%7

4

« *@. COBURN,
Supervising Treasury §fficer.




711 Stoek Ixehange Bldges
L75 Howe Street,
Vancouver, B Ce,

: Ocr 3/41

Custodlen of Tney Properiy,
Reyal Benk Building,
vancouver, BeCe

TREASURY DEPT. CLAM § e

A
okele

Dear Sir:

Please note that the above Japanese has
peen repatriated to Japan. The follewing is the status
of his aecount with this Department, covering the
repatriation transactions:

Noney turmed in - - - =~ = 7 4?51.9-‘
praft Issued- - = = = = 7 oo e 44;{.3‘

It will be noted, therefore, that this
party %o this Department 10 this ¢O
However, should any further monies come into your hands on
this aecount {1t should be turned over %o this office for
transaission to the Japanese 1D question.

s truly,

. & o COBURN’
upervising Treasury Officer,










Tadaichi WUJTHARA scknowledged an inventory of his effects left
in his own storage in Surrey, B. C. This is shown on the Chattel
&% auction. The net proceeds $20.11 were credited to his
ascount.

Although the R. C. M. P. information on his file states that
. FUJTHARA owned a 1929 Chevrolet car he did not declare one
norq does the file reveal evidence of it. It is therefore,
assumed that he disposed of his car before his evacuation.

The deslarant stated that Y. TWAT of Vancouver owed him the sum

of §100.00. No person with the initial Y. IWAT registesed with
%he Custodian. & Rekuro IWAT, File 9559 was asked if he owed

 #300.00 to FUJIHARA. This man stated however, that he was not
indebted to FUJINARA. Although, the Custodian tried to obtain
further information from FUJTHARA in this matter he failed te
give this and no further action was taken.

A refund of $5.78 was received on behalf of the declarant from
the Provincial Collector. This represented a 1% wage deduction
for the first six months of 1941. A cheque for this amount was
sent to Tadaichl FUJTHARA on Janurary 7th, 1943 and was acknow-
ledged by him.

The above Japanese declared that he had $100.00 in War Savings

Certificates in his possession. These did mot come under the
contrel of the Custodian.

T. FIJTHARA was the holder of a $2000.00, 20 year endowment
policy of the Nonarch Life Insurance Company. At the request
of the B. C. Security Commision particulars of this poliey,
'uﬁupquwm-m.mmnmnh
7, of the ssme company,was obtained on Pebruary 20th, 1943.
This was sent to the B. C. Security Commission in answer to
| e Custodian advised them that this office was
_ Y the premiums on the policies and on Jammary 22nd,
946, st the request of Tadaichi FUJINARA the cash surrender
value of $178.27 of Policy #106313 was sent to this office by the
"¢ fe Insurance Company. This amount was forwarded to
~ FUJTHARA on Jamuary 30th, 1946 and was acknowledged by him. The
cash surrender valus of his wife's policy was also remitted to her
and the details of its administration is dealt with on her file.

¥o property interests other than those mentioned above are found
on fthis file.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with the informa-
tion on file.
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'Y &re not sccounted for and u-wt_q _







~ REPORT
ON EVACUATED JAPANESE PROPERTY

File No.
MONICIPALITY: Dete: _June 2, 1942
NAME: FUJIHARA, Tadaichl | REGISTRATION No, 08070

ADDRESS: Timberland Lumber Co., Timberland Rd. South West.
PROPERTY: Logger
ACREAGE: lived in Company house

OCCUPIED
ROOF:

NO. OF ROOMS

INVENTORY OF CHATTELS LEFT ON PROPERTY

1 Range.

]




CirTy MARKEY BUILDING

-

.« REAL BSTATE J.“ K.COOPER s INSUBARSR © ol

- e i T el el g v S
L s A v 78 o DA

iy

442 COLUMBIA STREET
NEW WESTMINSTER. B.C.

July 9, 1942.

Mr. T. Fujihare

£ E.C., Willison
P.0. Box 7

Picture Butte, Alta.

Dear Sir:

Your letter of the 7th {nstent received and advise
having received your letter of June 2nd but as no payments
bad been received at that time, I 414 not write to you,
Sinee then, the purchasers have paid $15.00 on sccount om
June 10th with the promise they would pay $35.00 this

perty tramsactions com-
cerning persons of Japanese recently been put into
effect and I am communicating with the Custodian to see
what precedure must be taken with regard to payments due
yourself. Immediately permission is obtained, I will for-
ward the momey %o your eredit by Postal Money Order.

Yours very truly,

gl i

K, COOFER




Ciry :‘nnxn BuiLDing

¢« INSURANCE -+

e e s bt

rearestate - J. K. COOPER

[t e e e

442 COLUMBIA STREET
NEW WESTMINSTER. B.C.

July 20th., 1942.

Mr. T. Pujibara,

C/0 E. C. Willison,

P. O, Box 7,

Picture Butts, Alberta.

Dear 3ir:
Re: Shizuko Yemada

I have received a reply to my lettar to the
Custodian regarding enquiry referred to in my letter to you of
the 9th. instant.

Regulations now in effect permit the transfer
of funde on behalf of "individuals of the Japanese rece who are
not interned, who have not been evacusted from the protected area
and who have not already entrusted their assets to the Custodian”.
Therefore, if you cam assure us that Mrs., Yameds i{s within the
above class, transfer will be made direct. Otherwise, the funds
are payable to the Custodian who will credit them to the scoount
0:1' hﬂo TMQI.

Kindly supply the above information by return
mil, and oblige.

Yours very truly,

R o i s i

J. &, Cooper.




% B.C, Willison
P.0. Box 7
Pi¢ture Butte, Alta,
July 3let, 1948

Dear Sir:-
o Ihtvo m&m your reply, When I sold the lot

Il-n-b the agreement paper saying the fund will be

fqul.ﬂ M ne, ﬁrn. Yasmde and I have signed this agree-
ment qu X was fully aware that this matter was
ctmmm then, If you are unable to forward the fund
direct to me, ﬂllym;. make & bank sccount in my neame or
both mine and Nrs, Il_&da;s. In this case will you for-
ward the receidt to me when the fund is in the bank.
Gmu you plnai md m e rq;aly' concerning this matter,
‘ Yours truly,

{Signed) T, Pujihars




¥r, Tslaleni !hithurt,
e/o ¥r, B, Wiilison,

v 9»50&! ?"
Picture Putte, iAlts,

Dear Sirs~

‘ Flease note that ¢ have today instructed »,
J:K.Cooper of Nev Westminster, that all collections being
obtained by him hereafter, under sn agreement for sale
Dbetveen Er:, Shiruko Yamada and Emile snd Dorothy Kindt
are to bw paid by Sr. Cepper to the Custodiants O0ffice
in:tead of being paid to you in Picture ‘Butte, Ailberta,

Fe would appreciste your forvarding us partie
culars of sny interest you may have in thiz sgreement for
sale, tegother with any claims you may have against ¥res,
Yamsda and in this connection we observe that when you
registered your assets with us on April 9th, you proe
vided us with no particulers regarding the transaction
sontioned above,

¥e would also apprecicte your nrovidineg us with
particulars of sny credit Dalance held by you which may
be due to drs. Ynmada,

In the shsonce of sny reply fream vou and until
farther evidence 13 availasble, we are assuning thet
proceed: obtalined under an dgreerent for sale are to be
eredited by us %o the account of Ers, Shizuko Tamada.,

¥e would also appreciste your beln: good ensugh
to provide us with information regarding the prasent ade
dress of Ers, Yarada,

Ve apologize for treoubling you in this connection
Bt ask that you be good endugh to provide us with complete
inforuation as soon as possible, :
Yours truly,

R.P.Alexander
Zaneger




Mmzust 6th,1942,

ﬁ;‘, ‘J.‘E._‘ P ’
442 Columbia Street
Few Westuinster, Eaé.

Dear Siry-
re Shizuke YANADA - File 11496

Thank yeu wvery much for your letter dated August Aith
sending us & copy of letter to you dated Juiy 3lst from
¥r, T. Pujihars,

Fould you plasse be good emough to forward ut a copy
of the agresment for sale detween Mrs, Yamude and Maile and
Dorothy Kindt, together uith a statement covering payments
slready eollcetod and remittances made in this commection
in the past te lr. 3. Pajihara, and hereafter remit any bele
amge now om hend, together with payments obtsained by you in
the future, to the Custodian's 0ffice in the form of checues
sade payable to the order of G,.VW.McPherson, Deputy cuatodlan.

In replying to #r, T. Majthare vould you please infors
hiz aceordingly, sné advise him 2lso that the Custociants
Office would unyrueittn being provided vith particulsrs of his
interest in this agreement for s:le, togethnr with particulars
of any claims he may hove sgainst Nr:, Shizukeo Yamada, Ffe are
slse eriting In this connection dirset to Hir. Muithars,

Jours traly,

RePosdlexander
Ennager




REPORT
ON EVACUATED JAPANESE PROPERTY

File No.

Date: jugnsh 218 1942

REGISTRATION NO. 08070
£ 205 Tmberland R4

MUNICIPALITY: Surrey

NAME: PUGTHARA, Tedaishi
tels at hall back ©

ADDRESS: Timberiand willa Oo,(Chat

APPROXTMATE ACREAGE OF EACH:

HOUSE: VACANT :

DESCRIPTION:
STZE:
CONDITICN:

INVENTORY OF CHATTELS LEFT ON PROPERTY:

giww%4tehﬁn ahairan
& gal. erock.

1 Ttn aonlad
1  Wicker bag

o Chests
1 Radlo c8S6

5lw phe
Ironing board

1 Suit oase
. 3 —Stone” 4-palt-erock

31— Bew
1 Case rucord«

5;L-ﬂah10y—~




Wl for yiios? gsiins” Dl




. L_r:mu. ESTATE o ]. K. COOPER « INSURANCE ¢

oo g A T e e R = o - PO e e e TR T

A42 COLUMBIA STREET
NEW WESTMINSTER, B.C.

iy v S e ety <SSR e

August 13th., 1942,

Mr. T. Fujihare,

C. 0. E. €. Willison,
P. 0, Box 7,

Pioture Butte, Alta.

Dear Sir:

In replying to yours of July 3lst.5 I
would like to point out that we are required to conform with
regulations regarding the transfer of your money and have
today received directions from the Office of the Custodian
to send them a copy of the Agreement alomg with a state-
ment of payment s to date, We are enclosing a copy of this
statement for your information.

We are also required to send accumulated
and future payments to the Custodian who is writing directly
to you. We have been asked for particulars of your interest
{n the Agreement or any claim you may have against Mrs. Yamada
bus would prefer that you explaim your position directly to
the Custodian.

Yours very sruly,

[ K. Cl~H

Je Ku °0°p01‘.




rwmmma.mmunzmum-
« Shizuko Yamada, S

full particulars in oconnection with this trans-
h, however, have not received any information
mhﬁmmttor. Fould you please be good
wm—uummemwm-uu
one Sime forwarded to you. Is Nrs, Ysmeds financially

would also appreciate your being geod emeugh to
1ast known address in Vancouver of the
%o us on April 29th owed you the sum of

Yours truly,




c/o ¥Mr. B, ¥Willison,
. O, Do 7 ‘
Pieture Butte, Alta.,
September 7, 1942,

Dept, or the Secratary of State,
Offiee of the Custodian,
Japanese Twvacuee Sectilon,
Wneouver, B,C.

near Sir, ‘Re, File Wo, 6889 & 11496 aut K @hwiardis

Acknowledging and refering to your letter dated Aug. 29.

In this letter you ask for my connection with my inter-
est in the matter mentioned, To put it briefly as possible:-
¥rs., Shizuko Yameda 18 the widow of my wife's brother, i.e.
sister-in-law, The aforesald brother was a farmer and later an
oparator af a fish-cake ghop in the City of Vanecouvsr, During
these periods, I was his adviser and lent him money, not as a
_business tranauction but as a friend, On his death, ¥rs, Yamada,
assigned to me full responsibilty on the matter of her husband's
~debts and property. This agreement is at the office of ur, J, K,

Cooper signed in full, I settled his debts, property and funeral
expenses with a great deal of loss to myself,

I hope this will be satisfactory to your wuestion...
"Is ¥Mrs, Yamada finasclally indebted to you in any way?" With the
money 1tnalf I donnot intend to spend it on my account, although
{araonuily I feel I have evry right to do so. In fact I would
ike to drop the matter but there are several things as stpne for
uy hrothar-ln-law and the future welfare of Hrs. Yamada...

¥r. J. X, Copper as soon as noasible ag he 1s txorough
with tho matter,

Re; ™, Y. Iwal

full name ¥r. Rokuro Iwal
1ast known address in Vaneouver 2212 Dunbar Street.

Thanking you for e£ll courtesies,

Yours truly,

éf;?;&“:ﬂbia44{ ;iz:aﬁ74;4iuutu

Tadaichi Fuilihara,




September 12, 18428

”:‘ :"a CMM!‘,
448 Columbis Street
Rew 'ﬂlMMtﬂr, Boéc

Dear Sirs

ret Mrs, Shizuko YAMADA -11496
‘ iielend FPUJIUAKA. B35

Br. Tadaliohl Pulilara "as now declared to
Us that you sre entirsly Tamilier with the relation-
ship between him sod Mrs. Shiruke Yanads 4n so *ar
as distridution to be male 0" “unds srising through

saie of property to Mr. and lrs. Findt :re coneernsd.
Bris"ly, Mr. Pujihara feels entitied to reesive the
aoney. drs. Yamada, with whom we Lwve been in toueh
statss that she hersel’” should receive the monev,

Mr. Pujihara, however, states that there i3 an sgree-
sent on file in your office covering krs., Yamsaias's
obligation to Mr., Pujihara in conneotion with state-
wents said to be msds by Mr, Fujlhars of the debts,
property, and Tuneral exjenses of the late ¥r. Yamads,

4 Would you please be good enough to send us »
copy of the relitive documents in order th t we may

settle without undue deley what apoesrs to be & “emily
dispute.

Yours truly,

R.P. Alexander,
Mana £0T »




Septesher 1£, 194%

Mrs Tadaicni FUJIHARA
Hegistration No. 0!0?6,
e/o Mr. E. Willison,
Pe 0, Box 7

Plcture nut%-. Alberta.

Dear Bir:
Re: Mra. Shizuko TASLLA

. ~ Thank you very much Tor your letter dated
September Tth, tontents of which we hsve noted care-
futky. The ailtalwuta made by you are entirely clear
and we appreciate your having written us 80 “rankly.

¥e have been getting in touch with Mrs.
Yenada, and if we receive her authorization to do so,
we should be happy to consider making paysents to you
in connection with collections being obtsined by us
from Emile and Dorothy Eindt,

Ye are writing to you separately in conn-
ection with your claim sgeinst Nr. Iwel.

Yours truly,

R.P. /lexancer,
Kanager.




dr. Tecalohd Wi%‘&w"
Ksglstration Ho. 23070,
e/ Erv. E. ‘11“5#‘311,
P. 0. Box "

Piet‘iﬂﬂ Bm“ﬁ’ Albverte,

Dsoy Sir:

'ﬁm f’ﬂrﬁmﬂ ii\-é r»-«." 1..3 the l;f .331"’{“ 9”
your Jetter dated ﬁﬁ;tﬁmb%r Tth, in egu‘wa*i 114
your eleim of $100.00 againat kr. hob -\:“a*.

This Er. I"aai has not, =5 yet, vegistered
with tiie Custodian, bt we heve O ened & riie 1in bis
nage snd have waat a note in 1t regsrding your clslm,
are endeuvoring to obtalin Er. Iwai's reziztretion
ndeber, ind wvill be eomsunicating with you in this

h s % | N -
gonnection 15 ¢oe COUT €.

Yoors traly,

kr: R ',p’ -




Bei Jrs. Shisuio TAMADA
_ ¥ mmwmmmoas.mmhnmwm
you that Mrs. Yamada has so far not suthorized our meking payments to
in comnsction with collections being obtained by uws from Bails and

.

Tou may perhaps wish to write to her direct in th's cemnection
1 bbhnmteminmmhdumclﬁm'm

« Tamada authorising our forwarding future payments to you.
Yours truly,




Te would appvesiste your sdvising us whether or not we Lave
Mwmwum.tmzmmmwmmm
mmmwwmmmmmwmn

In this connection we have seon lotter signed Yy you dated
8tk and addvessed to ir. J. X, Cooper which we are for tho time
m disvegarding ss we prefer thet suthorisations of this nature be
directed to this affice.

Tours truly,




e 4.-&;'.& —?ﬁ}ﬂuﬁu‘
. ufﬁmj,vé-&j A




Tours very truly,







Re: lir. Tedaiohi WUJTHARA and
rs. Tadaichi (Tonike)

— Dl

It has been reported to us that Tadaicri
PUJTHARA hes » Hemarch Life Twenty-Yesr Endowmment Pole
iey, mmmnmm wife, and that Tomike
PUJIHARA (the wife), bas & Monareh Life Poliay for
QQMQW’ the mm being the husband,

MMwmawﬁlthuu
are lscking ss fsr as our files 2re comcerned, If
mhtmtiu-ummmmmqnnm
perticulare in connection with these two policies,
end, in partisular, I would like to imow a2 to “hether
mmmmﬂm if not, what is owing.

Yours truly,

8. 4. Gibson,
Insurance Departuent.




HEAD OrFrriCE ., WINNIPEG, CANADA

P PUAASE REFER T BGLICIEE AND MONTRABES U% NUMBER |
ANG ADDREES COMMY N LATIONS T T8E SOMPANY |

Aotuarial V'Dtnmt!l_tq‘r:;

February 20th,1943.

Through Vencouver Office

e S

.Aw"m

reromidn A B b

o &G
'(\‘

3 ,,,3 9 4 m%

Departasnt of The Secretary of State '? m
Office of the Custodian, : ‘; 4/67“ é

Japanese Evacuation Seection,
506 Royal Bank Bldg., S /)
Hastings & Granville, ifé.sjﬂ.‘eni

YANCOUVER, B.C. i

Dear Sirs:-

-n. Poliey #958190-irs. Toauie Fujibars-
» L0631 3-Tadaichi Fujihara
!‘ou file No. 4067 & 6889

Your latter of February 9,1943 addressed to our Van @ uver
office has been referred to this office for attention.

Poliey #PSS190 on the 1ife of Mrs. Pujihara was issusé to
date from September 1,1934 assuring the sum of $1,000.00
on & 15 Year Endowment basis, the semi-annual premium
being $35.35. Premiums have been paid up to ineludinmg
the pramiue dus Sept. 1,1941. The cutstending preaiums,
with interest, to date, smount to $73.780 and there will
be the further premium of $35.35 due Mareh 1,1943.

Policy #P10631S on the life of Tedaichi Pujihare dates
from April 1,1930, and calls for the payment of an annual
premium of $141.20. It calls for the payment of 30
snaval premimms and assures initially the sum of $8,000.00.
It provides for maturity on April 1,1959, with a full
maturity value of $3,158.00, or, optionally, for the
payusnt thereafter of income for life of $230.00 per month.
The premiums up %o and inecluding the annul preuium due
April 1,1941 ham been paid. The ocutstanding premiwm,with
intersat to date, mmounts to $148.70, and the next annual
premium of $141.20 is due April 1,1843.

If there should be sdditional informatiom which you would
like to have regarding these policies, please let us kmow.

Yours truly,

THE MONARC ASSRANC® CO.,
Per,




27, 4943,

Having referred to ¥r, Rokuro Iwal the matter of
your clsin sgainst hia for $100.00, we have tc inform you that

Ht. Bokuro Iwal states that "] as not indebdted to ir, Tadsiehi
- Pijihara, The stotement he made is incorrect.” ,f
' Plesae send us fuli particulsars,

Touras truly,

=

Be Po kl&mgt‘,
Hanager.




a® e Lo Deown, :
B. €, Security Coumission,
m #

Yascouver, B, C.

Torther ¢ our lstter of Jupusry 1ith, #e vigh to

advise *iat we bove peseived inforsation in connoction *ith‘tra
shove mmbered policies, snd I sn stieching herote & eony of the
Istter fron the Momerck Life Assupsses 0o sy, Jesd Uffice 6t
Tisnipeg, Soted Pebrusry 20th,

in the Letter fyon T, (UTUKI, Telfare Terasr,
Seded Dececber Jlot, he asks 1 the offics of the Oustodisn
60 Nese netedmy; Jayoents of swealuass or Yeus solleies v
ﬁ thiat connection, I sish tc sdvive tist ve ire umsble to
Gc 90 bocanse tore L¢ 0o sony on deccait i this office in
the seae of eitber Uy, or dps. Tedsiond PUJTNARZ,

Tours tyuly,

g. ‘10 G’L‘k’\m“ »
Insurance Do srti.ont,




(Information supplied

Pile No, 6389

o3 ST
Reg, Mo, 0K 72

Company Monarch Life Agency Vancouver
Polioy Mo, 106313

Premium - § 141.20

Panph: &Imuny, Smi-amqily or monthly

Momth  April Day 1







August Jrd,

o ! I reviewlng your flles and registration forms
8 Bote in the registration form of Mr. FUJTHARA & declurstion
“ Shut Y. Dwal owes nis 2100.00. Later by leiter Mr. PUITHARA
. 8Lotas tist the Tull nune of tie debtor 1s foxure I8:1. We
‘eentacted A8 perty and we regortod to vou nis denizl of the
- SLiIm on e 270 of Februsry 1943. e usked for particulars
< Lrom you bub 444 net reculve any reply.

IRAX'E aldress 18:-

Eﬁﬁiﬁ&?&ti@ﬂ HCe DLQ&B'
LUBOR Lreek, Slocan, i, C.
*gi%ﬂuxﬁinm wish to write to bim direct., %e sha.l take no furtber

DL In e reiistration fors of Brs. FUJIRARA sie declires
Bt & ¥re Kegp oves Kr. Tadatond about &2 This likely refers
. %o Nrs PUJLUAREs Is thds smount still owing? If so, »s will reguire
Yol o glve tie full first casme of M. Aelp wid s present aliress,
B0 Loat ve can ounitact him.  We soull await hearing from you before

- taxding any action.

& Teply by return meil $3 recuésted.

ours | 9 o b 1:' 3

ge Re Dusenbury
Claims Depsrtmens.




FUJIHARA, Tadaichi
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Te might add that your lis sy 1l8th is ratier
mmumtymmu taere tmtuvun.lumnthom-
ALurnitare wars sold to the Bomogy Purniturs Go, snd yet these
hmuml.!.mm.

Yours truly,

¥. J: iversomn
Protection Pep.rtaent




October 24, 1942

chests
F_l radio case
1 ironing board
1 suit case
I 1-abone—4-gol—oreek
1 bex

This vepresents all my chattels remaining in any protected area of British Columbia.

Please sign and return ope copy to the Custodien.




Mot File No. $809 - Oot. 24/42

On your shesk you forwarded to me the
mmnmnqwmnm

Protested Avea, dated Ostoder 4th, 1942,

i e st sath e

you, or Mas it besm solay n-umm_x__g_

2Ot wish %o dawe any articles sent to me.
Flesse advise Yy returs mil,

Yours truly,
5%

Tadaichi

fo8070




6889 & 11496 ‘ 15th February, 1946.

gt of b,
 Japanese on
nwmam.t,'
Vanoouver, B.C.

Dear Sire:

Re: m.mxmn Bog No. 08102

. Mrs. Shisuko YAMADA was the registered owner of property st
Newton. Prior to her evacuation she sold this property under an Agreement
mmmmmmmmup.

At the time ofmsking this sale she arranged with J.K. Cooper
of New Westainster, to collect the funds due under the Agreement, and at
that time gave him & letter requesting him to pay all funds to Tadaichi
FUJIHARA. TUJIHARA was t0 receive these funds to reimburse himself for
the settlenent of debts including property and fumeral expenses of Mrs.
!MN'-W

‘ Just prior to her evacuation, according to our records, some
auw arose between them, and the funds heve since that time been
frosen in this office, pending their arriving at an agreement as to who
should receive the funds.

We would appreciate your contacting them and have them come
to some agreement, and obtain signed instructions regarding the payment
of the funds.

Yours truly,

W.&. Anderson,
Administration Department .




CANADA
 DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

OFFICE OF THME CUSTOOIAN

1

We snclose herewith Monarch Life cheque of $178.27
umiﬂhthpqpnns'hayumnuﬂrlulaammnﬂ;qmdyuur1dfo¢uthunwiauuy &
under the sbove mentioned Policy. This cheque represents cash
surrender value of the Policy.

Will you be kind enough to acknowledge receipt
of this cheque.

WJJ/G
Encl.

Tashme, B.C,

February 173th, 1946,
vear Sir:

1 scknowledge receipt of my chejue of $136,83.
shabking you for your kindiy service. 4 Temain;




at Tashme,

. and credited tc Shisule
Accordiig to information om your
would appear that you sre claiming st
t & portion of these funds, Please advise if shis 18 s0, or
4f you have walved your claim to thea,

&

£ you still mske olaim for the funds, it will be
- for you to have Mrs. Y.MADA agree to the prepertion

which you » Please try to arrange this matter before you
leave, '

We are today writing Rokure IWal in an atteapt to
Four note, The funds will be credit«d to your sccount
re if we are successful.

Iours truly,

W.E. Andersen,
adainistration Dept.




iir. Rokuro IWaI,
Registration No, 04983,

on Greek,
Slocsn, B8,
dr, Tadalchi FUJRNLRA has forwarded to this office

& Promigeory Nete duted 27th July, 1941, for the sum of
$90,00, and signed by yourself,

ir, Pajihars has registered to return to Japan
and desires thess funds,  Pleeco :dvise us &3 soon as pessible
this claim Ls corveet, snd L7 50, s you hove a credit heve
p 1t will be necessary for you to remit a money order
to sover the balunee,

Iours truly,




_ department of the Secretary of State
0ffice of the Custodian
Japenese Evacuation Section
Vancouver, Britsh Columbia, Canada

Attention: F,. M. Gibson, Insurance

Gentlemen: BT et

On Jenuary 19, 1946, Tadaichi and Tomiko Fujihara of Tashme,
Britsh Columbia, completed for us = claim form wherein they
request that the Company pay to them 2 pure endowment bems -
fit of $54.70 due on the policy above mentioned. As the
contract was a £0-Year Endowment and provided for payment
to the insured and since the insured was in Japen her where-
abouts unknown, the Company could not under the regulations
pay the claim.

It 1s our understanding that the parents were to be returned
to Japen and it is for this reason that we are writing to
you, From your records would it be possible to advise us of
the action taken regarding this particular family.

As Custodian for the insured, can your office offer any sug-
gestions as to how we may further proceed. Not knowing
whether the insured is dead or alive the Company could not
effect payment now, however, we would like to contaet the
perert s in order to ascertain what information they may have
concerning their daughter.
i

Yours truly,

@ !

M‘m-m.mmmmunormnmanmmm
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Directer.
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